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Look for this icon for our Home Health products.
Visit neotechhomehealth.com for more information.

Turn your ideas 
productsinto

Do you have an idea 
for a new product?

Do you have 
a problem in your unit, 
but no idea what the product 
solution is?

We have a great history of successfully licensing new product 
ideas and bringing them to market. We can help you every step 
of the way. We’re easy to work with and we move forward quickly 
at no cost to you. Visit neotechproducts.com/newproduct to 
learn more or call us to receive a new product submission form.
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NEW!
Neotech Ninni™

BREASTFEEDING PACIFIER

FEATURES & BENEFITS

•	 Flexible breast-like shape supports 
breastfeeding latch and sucking patterns

•	 Encourages natural sucking and tongue 
movement during soothing 

•	 Translucent design for visibility

•	 Ultra-soft, skin-like texture designed for 
easy gripping

•	 Ideal for newborns 0-6 months

•	 Easy to clean and dishwasher safe

•	 Can be sterilized in steam sterilization 
bag

•	 100% medical grade silicone

•	 BPA, PVC, and phthalate free

•	 Not made with natural rubber latex or 
plasticizer DEHP

•	 Individually packaged

The Neotech Ninni is recommended by  
Lactation Consultants, Dentists, and  
Speech Language Pathologists.

U.S. Patent #10,285,912

CAT. # 	 SIZE	 QTY/UNIT
N8701-25 	 Standard	 25/box
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Neotech Bridge®

BREASTFEEDING ASSISTANCE DEVICE

FEATURES & BENEFITS

•	 Allows supplementation while 
breastfeeding which helps to stimulate 
natural milk production

•	 Prevents breastfeeding interruptions that 
can lead to latch and supply problems

•	 Can be used to provide colostrum, 
expressed milk, fortified human milk,  
or formula when necessary

•	 Allows precise control of supplement 
flow, rate, and timing

•	 Provides surface for baby to latch

•	 Helps maintain skin-to-skin contact

•	 Thin medical grade silicone for more 
natural feel

•	 Not made with natural rubber latex or 
plasticizer DEHP

NEW!

CAT. # 	 ITEM	 QTY/UNIT
N8001-5  	 Bridge	 5/box
N8001-30 	 Bridge	 30/case
N8001-KT* 	 Kit	 1ea/box
N8020-30	 20ML Enternal Syringe	 30/box
N8060-30	 60ML Enternal Syringe	 30/box

N8001

*Includes Bridge, extension, 20 ml syringe & 60 ml syringe
U.S. Patent 
#12,083,074; #D967,443; 
#D914,892; Additional Pending
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NEW!

FEATURES & BENEFITS

•	 Skin friendly NeoBond® Hydrocolloid  
adhesive base

•	 Unique shape of original NeoSnug ideal 
for securing tubes close to the nares 
(N7014, N7015)

•	 NeoSnug Oral ideal for securing tubes 
under the lips (N7025)

•	 Fold over flap engineered to relieve 
stress on tubes

•	 Permanent hold flap keeps tubes 
securely in place

•	 Non-woven fabric contours to face or 
body

•	 Two per set with left and right tube 
holders

CAT. # 	 SIZE	 QTY/UNIT
N7014-15 	 Micro	 30/box*
N7015-15 	 Small	 30/box*
N7025-40  	 Small Oral  	 40/box

NeoSnug®

TUBING HOLDER 

*15 sets of 2 (left/right)

N7015

N7014

N7025

Patent Pending
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NeoGlo®

TRANSILLUMINATOR

N555BL N555AQ N555VL N555BP N555PK N555WH N555SL N555BK
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CAT. # 	 ITEM	 QTY/UNIT

N555BL 	 Blue 	 1/box

N555AQ 	 Aqua 	 1/box

N555VL 	 Violet 	 1/box

N555BP 	 Bright Pink 	 1/box

N555PK 	 Rose 	 1/box

N555WH 	 White 	 1/box

N555SL 	 Silver 	 1/box

N555BK 	 Black 	 1/box

N55100 	 Sleeve 	 100/pack*

*NeoGlo Sleeve: minimum purchase of 10 packs

U.S. Patent #10,274,135

N55100 NeoGlo Sleeve

FEATURES & BENEFITS

•	 LED lights cool to the touch for 
patient safety

•	 Multiple light settings for user preference

•	 Ergonomic design for clinician comfort

•	 Compact size for use in incubator

•	 Illuminates veins, arteries and other 
internal structures

•	 Engineered to shut off before lights 
become ineffective

•	 Requires single AA alkaline battery 
(included)

•	 Eight colors to choose from

•	 Lanyard hoop

•	 Affordably priced

•	 Not made with natural rubber latex or 
plasticizer DEHP

NeoGlo Sleeve

•	 Protective cover helps to keep NeoGlo 
clean and protect against bodily fluids

•	 Durable and disposable

•	 Self-sealing flap

•	 Not made with natural rubber latex or 
plasticizer DEHP
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NeoGlo® Disposable
TRANSILLUMINATOR

CAT. # 	 ITEM	 QTY/UNIT
N5536RD 	 Red Lights 	 10/box
N5536WH 	 White Lights 	 10/box

FEATURES & BENEFITS

•	 Single patient use to help avoid cross 
contamination

•	 Available with bright white or red 
LED lights

•	 Light weight and compact

•	 Illuminates veins, arteries and other 
internal structures

•	 Power cord with USB connection

•	 No internal batteries required

•	 Compatible with NeoGlo Sleeve for 
added protection against bodily fluids

•	 Affordably priced

•	 Not made with natural rubber latex or 
plasticizer DEHP

•	 Individually packaged

•	 ROHS 3 compliant

N5536WH

N5536RD 
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EZCare™ Softouch
TRACHEOSTOMY TUBE HOLDER

CAT. # 	 SIZE	 HCPCS	 QTY/UNIT
N9106 	 6" (152mm) Single piece 	 A7526 	 20/box
N9107 	 7" (178mm) Single piece 	 A7526 	 20/box
N9108 	 8" (203mm) Single piece 	 A7526 	 20/box
N9109 	 9" (229mm) Single piece 	 A7526 	 20/box
N9110 	 10" (254mm) Single piece 	 A7526 	 20/box
N9111 	 11" (279mm) Single piece 	 A7526 	 20/box
N925* 	 11" (279mm) 2-piece (tan)	 A7526 	 20/box
N926** 	 18" (457mm) 2-piece (tan) 	 A7526 	 20/box
N926BK-10**	 18" (457mm) 2-piece (black)	 10/pack

Tan=TN, Pink=PK, Blue=BL
*1/2" (13mm) tall
**1" (26mm) tall

FEATURES & BENEFITS

•	 Thick NeoFoam® Ultra for better stability

•	 Soft, breathable, skin friendly NeoFoam 
wicks perspiration

•	 Designed for comfort

•	 Lightweight and form fitting

•	 N925 and N926 18" can be cut to size

•	 Unique material helps to prevent sliding

•	 Not made with natural rubber latex or 
plasticizer DEHP

•	 Individually packaged
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Neotech RAM Cannula®

NASAL OXYGEN CANNULA

N4900 N4901 N4902 N4903
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U.S. Patent #8,353,296; #D681,193; #9,027,562; 
#9,808,593; #9,861,777; Additional Foreign Patents Pending

N4904

N4905

N4906

CAT. # 	 COLOR	 HCPCS	 QTY/UNIT
N4900 	 White 	 A4615	 10/box
N4901 	 Green 	 A4615 	 10/box
N4902 	 Blue  	 A4615	 10/box
N4903 	 Orange 	 A4615 	 10/box
N4904 	 Yellow 	 A4615 	 10/box
N4905 	 Teal  	 A4615	 10/box
N4906 	 Purple  	 A4615	 10/box
N4820 	 Oxygen Tubing Adapter 	 50/box

FEATURES & BENEFITS

•	 For use with low/high flow 
humidified oxygen

•	 Soft, curved prongs

•	 Color coded sizes

•	 15 mm oxygen tubing adapter included

•	 Not made with natural rubber latex or 
plasticizer DEHP

•	 Individually packaged
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Neotech ChinStrap™

RESPIRATORY SUPPORT ACCESSORY

CAT. # 	 SIZE	 HCPCS	 QTY/UNIT
N784 	 Nano 	 A7526	 20/box
N785 	 Micro 	 A7526	 20/box
N786 	 Small 	 A7526	 20/box
N787 	 Large 	 A7526	 20/box
N788 	 XL	 A7526	 20/box
N789 	 Macro 	 A7526	 20/box
N790 	 Jumbo 	 A7526	 20/box

U.S. Patent #10,342,693

N784

FEATURES & BENEFITS

•	 Soft, breathable, skin friendly NeoFoam® 
wicks perspiration

•	 Flexibility enables minimal mouth 
movement

•	 Form fitting and adjustable

•	 Split chin design for comfort and stability

•	 Ear openings to prevent folding over

•	 Designed to reduce the risk of pressure 
ulcers or necrosis

•	 Unique material helps to prevent sliding

•	 Not made with natural rubber latex or 
plasticizer DEHP

•	 Individually packaged
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NeoPulse™

PULSE OXIMETER WRAP

CAT. # 	SIZE	 DIMENSIONS	 QTY/UNIT
N781 	 Small 	 3" x 3/4"(75mm x 20mm) 	100/box
N782 	 Large 	 5" x 1"(125mm x 25mm) 	100/box
N783 	 XL	 6" x 2"(150mm x 50mm) 	100/box

N781 

N782 

N783

FEATURES & BENEFITS

•	 Soft, breathable, skin friendly NeoFoam® 
wicks perspiration

•	 Lightweight, form fitting and adjustable

•	 Designed for comfort and stability

•	 Not made with natural rubber latex or 
plasticizer DEHP

•	 Individually packaged
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NeoBar®

ET TUBE HOLDER

CAT. # 	 SIZE	 COLOR	 QTY/UNIT
N709 	 Mini 	 Purple 	 5/box
N710 	 Ultra 	 Yellow 	 5/box
N711 	 Micro 	 White 	 5/box
N712 	 Small 	 Green 	 5/box
N713 	 Large 	 Blue 	 5/box
N714 	 XL 	 Rose 	 5/box
N715H 	 Macro 	 Clear 	 5/box
N716H 	 Jumbo 	 Gray 	 5/box
With Medical Grade Acrylic Adhesive
N715F 	 Macro 	 Peach 	 5/box
N716F 	 Jumbo 	 Carbon 	 5/box
Assorted
N718 Transport (1 each N709, N710, N711, N712, N713, N714)

U.S. Patent #D434,496; #6,050,263

FEATURES & BENEFITS

•	 Skin friendly NeoBond®  
Hydrocolloid tabs

•	 Macro and Jumbo sizes available with 
medical grade acrylic adhesive

•	 Designed to reduce extubations, help 
prevent palate trauma and allow for 
better oral care

•	 Eliminates need for tape near nose  
or mouth

•	 Color coded sizes

•	 Not made with natural rubber latex or 
plasticizer DEHP

•	 Individually packaged
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NeoSeal®

NASAL PRONGS SEAL

CAT. # 	 SIZE	 QTY/UNIT
N420 	 Micro 	 150/box
N421 	 Small 	 150/box
N422 	 Large 	 150/box

N420
Actual Size 

N421
Actual Size 

N422
Actual Size 

Patent Pending

FEATURES & BENEFITS

•	 Designed to improve the seal for more 
effective respiratory support

•	 Protects the skin of the septum 
and nares

•	 Compatible with most nasal prongs

•	 Not made with natural rubber latex or 
plasticizer DEHP
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N205CH  

Little Sucker®

ORAL AND NASAL SUCTION DEVICE

Little Sucker Cover®

SUCTION DEVICE PROTECTIVE COVER

Little Sucker® Nasal Tip
NASAL SUCTION DEVICE

N204 

N225 

The Original USA made

NEW! Covers with Hooks

N205C 

N225CH  
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CAT. # 	 SIZE	 HCPCS	QTY/UNIT
N204 	 Preemie 	 A4628	 50/box
N204C 	 Preemie w/Cover 	 A4628	 50/box
N204CH 	 Preemie w/Hook Cover 	 A4628	 50/box
N204TP 	 Preemie 2-piece* 	 A4628	 50/box
N205 	 Standard 	 A4628	 50/box
N205C 	 Standard w/Cover 	 A4628	 50/box
N205CH 	 Standard w/Hook Cover 	 A4628	 50/box
N205TP 	 Standard 2-piece* 	 A4628	 50/box
N215 	 Cover 	 A4628	 50/box
N216 	 Cover with Hook 	 A4628	 50/box
N224 	 Preemie Nasal Tip 	 A4628	 50/box
N224TP 	 Preemie 2-piece 	 A4628	 50/box
N225 	 Standard Nasal Tip 	 A4628	 50/box
N225TP 	 Standard 2-piece 	 A4628	 50/box
N225CH 	 Nasal Tip w/Hook Cover 	 A4628	 50/box
N217 	 Cover w/Hook for N225 	 A4628	 50/box

U.S. Patent #7,635,361; #D590,056; #6,958,050;  
#D474,269; #D655,812, #D668,757

*2-piece Little Suckers are not compatible with the Covers

FEATURES & BENEFITS

•	 Not made with natural rubber latex or 
plasticizer DEHP

•	 Individually packaged 

Little Sucker
•	 Designed for single handed suctioning

•	 Thumb port for intermittent suctioning

•	 Soft, flexible tip similar to a bulb syringe

Little Sucker Cover
•	 Designed to protect the Little Sucker from 

damage, debris and external contaminants

•	 Bright blue color for better visibility

•	 Noise reducing port plug

Little Sucker® Nasal Tip 
•	 Specialized tip designed to minimize 

potential tissue trauma

•	 Designed for single handed suctioning

•	 Thumb port for intermittent suctioning

•	 Soft, flexible tip similar to a bulb syringe
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NeoSucker® Curved
ORAL AND NASAL SUCTION DEVICE

CAT. # 	 SIZE	 HCPCS	 QTY/UNIT
N206 	 Preemie 	 A4628	 50/box
N207 	 Standard 	 A4628	 50/box
N208 	 XL 	 A4628	 50/box

U.S. Patent #7,635,361; #D59 0,056; 
#6,958,050; #D474,269

N206

N207

N208

FEATURES & BENEFITS

•	 Anatomically curved shape

•	 Designed for single handed suctioning

•	 Thumb port for intermittent suctioning

•	 Soft, flexible tip similar to a 
bulb syringe

•	 N208 XL ideal for older or larger pediatric 
patients

•	 Not made with natural rubber latex or 
plasticizer DEHP

•	 Individually packaged
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Suction Caddy™

SUCTION DEVICE HOLDER

CAT. # 	 ITEM	 QTY/UNIT
N245	 Suction Caddy 	 20/box

N245

U.S. Patent  #7,601,001

FEATURES & BENEFITS

•	 Easy to use and attaches to most smooth 
surfaces

•	 Keeps suction devices and tubing close 
at hand and off the floor

•	 Convenient, designated write-on area for 
patient name and date

•	 Clear plastic allows for better visibility

•	 Tubing anchor helps to reduce noise

•	 Large suction cups provide strong hold 
and allow for easy removal

•	 Not made with natural rubber latex or 
plasticizer DEHP

•	 Individually packaged
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NeoHug®

UTILITY DEVICE HOLDER

CAT. # 	 ITEM	 QTY/UNIT
N680A-C 	 Assorted Chimp C-Clip 	 25/box
N680A-S 	 Assorted Chimp Suction Cup	 25/box
N681A-C 	 Assorted Smile C-Clip 	 25/box
N681A-S 	 Assorted Smile Suction Cup	 25/box

Assorted = 5 of each color

FEATURES & BENEFITS

•	 Playful chimp or smiley face design in 
five bright colors

•	 Bendable arms to hold a variety of light 
weight items

•	 Ideal for holding pacifier, suction tip, tape 
and more

•	 Two attachment options

•	 C-clip:

- Attaches to most IV poles

- Snaps on and off

- Ribbed design to minimize slipping

- Reposition repeatedly with no 
adhesive residue

•	 Suction Cup:

- Attaches to most smooth surfaces

- Large suction cup for strong hold and
easy removal

- Holds under heat and humidity

- Reposition repeatedly with no adhesive
residue

•	 Not made with natural rubber latex or 
plasticizer DEHP

•	 Individually packaged

U.S. Patent #9,174,026; #D941,782
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Neotech Meconium Aspirator®

MECONIUM REMOVAL DEVICE

CAT. # 	 COLOR	 QTY/UNIT
NO101 	 Clear 	 40/box
NO102 	 Yellow 	 40/box

1) Textbook of Neonatal Resuscitation, 6th Edition 
(2011) pg. 43, Figure 2.7

NO101 

NO102

FEATURES & BENEFITS

•	 Designed to eliminate mouth suctioning 
of meconium

•	 Suction control port for 
intermittent suctioning

•	 Attaches to most endotracheal tubes

•	 Featured in the Textbook of Neonatal 
Resuscitation1

•	 NO102 (yellow) allows for easier 
identification

•	 Not made with natural rubber latex or 
plasticizer DEHP

•	 Individually packaged
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NeoLead®

ECG ELECTRODES

CAT. # 	 ITEM 	 SIZE	 QTY/UNIT
N300 	 Mini 	 3/4" (19 mm) circle 	 20 sets/box
N301 	 Standard 	 1" (26 mm) circle 	 20 sets/box

N300

N301

FEATURES & BENEFITS

•	 Pre-wired electrodes

•	 Hydrogel center

•	 NeoBond® Hydrocolloid border 
 designed to:

- prevent hydrogel from oozing or  
drying prematurely

- provide sensor stability for 
better tracings

- minimize slipping

•	 Multi-colored wires for easier 
identification

•	 Not made with natural rubber latex or 
plasticizer DEHP

•	 Sets of three individually packaged
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Radiolucent NeoLead®

ECG ELECTRODES

CAT. # 	ITEM 	 SIZE	 QTY/UNIT
N305 	 Radiolucent 	 1" (26 mm) Circle 	 20 sets/box
N306 	 Micro 	 1" x 3/8" (26x10 mm)	 20 sets/box
N315 	 Pediatric 	 1" (26 mm) Circle 	 20 sets/box

U.S. Patent 
#8,798,709 
(Micro)

N305 

N315

N306

FEATURES & BENEFITS

•	 Pre-wired electrodes are nearly invisible 
on x-rays

•	 Hydrogel center

•	 NeoBond® Hydrocolloid border designed to:

- prevent hydrogel from oozing or drying 
prematurely

- provide sensor stability for 
better tracings

- minimize slipping

•	 Multi-colored wires for easier identification

•	 N305 set of three leads

•	 N315 set of five leads for multi-channel, 
continuous monitoring

•	 Not made with natural rubber latex or 
plasticizer DEHP

•	 Sets of leads individually packaged

Micro NeoLead®

•	 Pre-wired electrodes are nearly invisible 
on x-rays

•	 Hydrogel center

•	 NeoBond® Hydrocolloid ends designed to:

- provide sensor stability for 
better tracings

- minimize slipping

- reduce need for band or strap

•	 Multi-colored wires for easier identification

•	 Not made with natural rubber latex or 
plasticizer DEHP

•	 Sets of three individually packaged
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NeoHeart®

ECG PAD

FEATURES & BENEFITS

•	 3-in-1 pre-wired electrode array

•	 Pre-measured sensor position

•	 Radiolucent material nearly invisible  
on x-rays

•	 One touch application ideal for use in 
delivery room

•	 Larger surface area for enhanced 
adherence

•	 Engineered for back application, allowing 
chest to remain exposed

•	 Multi-colored wires for easier 
identification

•	 Not made with natural rubber latex or 
plasticizer DEHP

•	 Individually packaged

CAT. # 	 SIZE	 QTY/UNIT
N335 	 Small 	 20 sets/box
N336 	 Large 	 20 sets/box

N335 N336

Patent pending
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Neotech Ocular Exam Kit
DISPOSABLE SPECULUM AND DEPRESSOR

CAT. # 	 ITEM	 QTY/UNIT
N6501 	 Neonatal Speculum/Depressor 	 10/box
N6511 	 Standard Speculum/Depressor 	 10/box

Standard Speculum closedDepressor

Neonatal Speculum open

U.S. Patent #9,289,199

FEATURES & BENEFITS

•	 Disposable, sterile and ready to use

•	 Unique speculum designed to:

- Lock in place with eyelid pressure

- Allow unrestricted view

- Open and close with ease

•	 Speculum available in two sizes

•	 Neonatal speculum (N6501) ideal for 
ROP exam

•	 Two-sided depressor with innovative 
texture intended to gently grip the 
conjunctiva

•	 Not made with natural rubber latex or 
plasticizer DEHP

•	 Individually packaged
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NeoBond®

HYDROCOLLOID ADHESIVE

CAT. # 	SIZE	 HCPCS	 QTY/UNIT
N741 	 .5"x6" (13x152mm) Strips 	A6234	 100/box*
N742 	 1"x15' (26mmx4.5m) Roll 	A6234 	 1/box

*50 sets of 2

N741 N742

FEATURES & BENEFITS

•	 Skin friendly alternative to acrylic tape

•	 Developed for long term attachment

•	 Ideal for use with limb boards

•	 Not made with natural rubber latex or 
plasticizer DEHP
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EZ-Hold®

TUBING AND CANNULA HOLDER

CAT. # 	 SIZE	 HCPCS	 QTY/UNIT
N756 	 Mini 	 E1399	 100/box
N757	 Standard 	 E1399	 100/box
N758 	 XL 	 E1399	 100/box

U.S. Patent #D506,547

N756 

N757 

N758

FEATURES & BENEFITS

•	 Skin friendly NeoBond® Hydrocolloid 
base

•	 Fold over flap engineered to relieve 
stress on tubes

•	 Flap designed to be opened and closed 
repeatedly

•	 Clear flap allows for better visibility

•	 Mini size and shape ideal for micro 
preemies

•	 Not made with natural rubber latex or 
plasticizer DEHP
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NeoBridge®

UMBILICAL CATHETER HOLDER

CAT. # 	 Size 	 Approx Wt	 QTY/UNIT
N700 	 Micro 	 800 gm or less 	 20/box
N701 	 Small 	 800-1200 gm 	 20/box
N702 	 Large 	 1200-2200 gm 	 20/box

U.S. Patent #5,370,627

N700

N701

N702

FEATURES & BENEFITS

•	 Skin friendly NeoBond® Hydrocolloid 
base

•	 Secure positioning flaps designed to 
relieve stress on tubes and help prevent 
dislodgement

•	 Accommodates two catheters

•	 Flap designed to be opened and closed 
repeatedly

•	 Clear flap allows for better visibility

•	 Not made with natural rubber latex or 
plasticizer DEHP

•	 Individually packaged
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Hold-A-Line™

CATHETER AND TUBING HOLDER

CAT. # 	 ITEM	 QTY/UNIT
N705 	 Standard 	 40/box

FEATURES & BENEFITS

•	 Skin friendly NeoBond® Hydrocolloid 
base

•	 Fold over flap designed to relieve stress 
on tubes and help prevent dislodgement

•	 Unique shape allows for protruding 
umbilical stump

•	 Flap designed to be opened and closed 
repeatedly

•	 Clear flap allows for better visibility

•	 Not made with natural rubber latex or 
plasticizer DEHP
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NeoShades® with Tabs
PHOTOTHERAPY EYE SHIELDS

CAT. #	 SIZE 	 QTY/UNIT
N720 	 Micro 	 50/box
N721 	 Small 	 50/box
N722 	 Large 	 50/box
With Ocular Pockets
N724 	 Micro 	 50/box
N725 	 Small 	 50/box
N726 	 Large 	 50/box

U.S. Patent #8,070,288; Additional Patents Pending

FEATURES & BENEFITS

•	 Soft, padded eye shield material with 
cute sunglasses design

•	 Ocular pockets designed for patient 
comfort and safety (N724, N725, N726)

•	 Skin friendly NeoBond® Hydrocolloid 
tabs hold NeoShades in place

•	 Not made with natural rubber latex or 
plasticizer DEHP

•	 Individually packaged
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NeoShades® with Headstrap
PHOTOTHERAPY EYE SHIELDS

CAT. #	 SIZE 	 QTY/UNIT
N727 	 Micro 	 50/box
N728 	 Small 	 50/box
N729 	 Large 	 50/box

U.S. Patent #8,070,288; Additional Patents Pending

FEATURES & BENEFITS

•	 Soft, padded eye shield material with 
cute sunglasses design

•	 Ocular pockets designed for patient 
comfort and safety

•	 Soft, patented NeoFoam® headstrap 
holds NeoShades in place

•	 Adjustable headstrap engineered to 
minimize slipping and help reduce head 
molding

•	 Unique headstrap shape designed to 
ensure ideal fit

•	 Not made with natural rubber latex or 
plasticizer DEHP

•	 Individually packaged
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NeoSmile™

TEMPERATURE PROBE COVER

N731 

N7321

CAT. # 	 ITEM	 QTY/UNIT
N731 	 1" (26 mm) NeoSmile 	 150/box
N7321	 1" (26 mm) NeoSmile Hydrogel	 75/box

FEATURES & BENEFITS

NeoSmile™ 
•	 Skin friendly NeoBond® Hydrocolloid base
•	 Designed for long lasting adhesion
•	 Reflective foil helps protect against 

ambient and radiant heat
•	 Cute smiley face design
•	 Not made with natural rubber latex or 

plasticizer DEHP
NeoSmile™ Hydrogel
•	 Reflective foil helps protect against 

ambient and radiant heat
•	 Cute smiley face design
•	 Skin friendly hydrogel adhesive base
•	 Reposition as needed
•	 Foam layer insulation
•	 Not made with natural rubber latex or 

plasticizer DEHP
•	 Individually packaged
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SoftSil™

SILICONE ADHESIVE PATCH

CAT. # 	 ITEM	 QTY/UNIT
N745 	 Silicone Adhesive Patch 	 100/box

FEATURES & BENEFITS

•	 Great for use as a skin barrier or guard
•	 Gentle silicone adhesive is ideal for 

neonatal skin
•	 Reposition as needed
•	 Not made with natural rubber latex or 

plasticizer DEHP
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NeoPockets™

PERSONAL INCUBATOR ORGANIZER

CAT. #	  ITEM 	 QTY/UNIT
N7325 	 NeoPockets 	 20/box

FEATURES & BENEFITS

•	 Apply and remove repeatedly with no 
adhesive residue

•	 Crystal clear vinyl allows for visibility of 
patient

•	 Adheres to most smooth surfaces

•	 Three pockets for:

- Patient info

- Thermometer

- Family photos and more

•	 Perforated guidelines to cut and 
customize

•	 Contours to a variety of incubator models

•	 Not made with natural rubber latex or 
plasticizer DEHP

•	 Individually packaged

Patent Pending
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NeoSpoon™

DISPOSABLE MEASURING SPOON

CAT. #	  VOLUME 	 QTY/UNIT
N761 	 1/8 & 1/2 tsp 	 100/box

1/8 tsp (.6 ml)

1/2 tsp (2.5 ml)

FEATURES & BENEFITS

•	 Dual spoon design (1/8 tsp and 1/2 tsp)

•	 Engineered for quick, accurate 
measuring

•	 Dispense exact volume in  
multiples of 1/8 tsp

•	 Ideal for feeding preparation

•	 Environmentally friendly, biodegradable 
material

•	 Not made with natural rubber latex or 
plasticizer DEHP

•	 Individually packaged
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Neotech Cell Wipe™

CELL PHONE AND MOBILE DEVICE WIPE

FEATURES & BENEFITS

•	 Leaves no streaks or lint behind

•	 Pre-moistened and non-abrasive

•	 Eliminates smudges, fingerprints and oils

•	 Disposable

•	 Ready to use dispenser box

•	 Individually packaged
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Neotech Cell Shield™

CELL PHONE AND MOBILE DEVICE COVER

CAT. # 	 ITEM	 QTY/UNIT
N15250 	 Cell Wipe 	 1000/case*
*4 boxes of 250
N15200 	 Cell Wipe & Shield Combo 	 200ea/box**
**2 box minimum on purchase orders

FEATURES & BENEFITS

•	 Helps to keep cell phones and other 
mobile devices clean

•	 Touch, talk, swipe and take pictures right 
through the clear cover

•	 Self-sealing flap

•	 Disposable

•	 Ready to use dispenser box

•	 Not made with natural rubber latex or 
plasticizer DEHP
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NeoGrip®

TUBING AND CABLE HOLDER

CAT. # 	 COLOR	 QTY/UNIT
N601 	 Teal (VersaGrip) 	 40/box
N602PB 	 Pink/Blue 	 40/box
N602B 	 Blue 	 40/box
N602P 	 Pink 	 40/box
N602R 	 Red 	 40/box
N602G 	 Green 	 40/box
N602Y 	 Yellow 	 40/box
N602O 	 Orange 	 40/box
N602V 	 Violet 	 40/box
N603 	 White 	 40/Box
N602A 	 Assorted	 40/Box

N601

N602B N602P N602R N602O N602Y N602G N602V N603

U.S. Patent #D814,568S

FEATURES & BENEFITS

•	 Helps to keep tubes, cables and 
circuits together

•	 Allows for better patient mobility

•	 Attaches to linen or clothing without 
damaging

•	 Helpful during kangaroo care

•	 Open and close repeatedly with no 
residue

•	 Can be used in clinical or home care 
setting

•	 Great for ambulatory patients

•	 Not made with natural rubber latex or 
plasticizer DEHP
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Telemetry Totes

CAT. # 	 PRODUCT 	 DIMENSIONS	 QTY/
A501 	 Clip-Tote 	 5"x8" (127x203mm)	 100/box
A507	 Valu-Tote 	 4.75"x8.75" (121x222mm) 	100/box

FEATURES & BENEFITS

Neotech Clip-Tote 
• Our most popular pouch
• Water resistant
• Secure clip for easy attachment
• Allows for patient mobility
Neotech Valu-Tote
•	 Our most economical pouch
•	 Secure clip for easy attachment
•	 Allows for patient mobility

A501

A507



For more information or to order your FREE sample call
1-800-966-0500 or visit neotechproducts.com

28430 Witherspoon Pkwy, Valencia, CA 91355

Please Recycle
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